Lock All Fields

4 3 2
THIS DR REVISIONS
(©) coPYRIGHT
Al [Ecr-13-0012486 | 255aN2013 xz | sx
D
o))
(@)
(@]
N
=
i)
<
—
>
—|

)

Dimensioning and tolerancing per ASM

REPLACED BY OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR PART
NUMBER 2151030-5

FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR APPLICATOR 2034087
REFER TO ADDITIONAL PAGE(S). SPARE PARTS KIT (IF LISTED)
WILL REMAIN AVAILABLE.

THE REPLACEMENT OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR HAS THE

SAME TERMINATOR/PRESS INTERFACE AS APPLICATOR
2034087

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |OWN v -1in0

CHE 5 i > N ,E TE Connectivity
ssssssssssssss
zzzzzzzzzzzz IFIED: APYDg |
oo a R SIDE FEED SYSTEM Il APPLICATOR
| pLC + WITH FINE ADJUST
@ C | LC +
3 PLC + APPLICATICON SPEC
ﬂ..é&cs + . SIZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO  RESTRICTED TO
WATERIAL s [w£iear A 3 @.:. 2034087
| SSSSS | EEEEE 1 oF 5 |REV Al

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE




Dimensioning and tolerancing per ASME Y14.5M-2009

8 7 6 4 3 ’ 2
THTS ORAWING 15 URPUBLISFED. T Tu;m:lr::&G::L:::R:!) EJ T FEED FINGER SET UP GAGE | DIsT REVISIONS
Q cormiana Y Tre0 EecTRonIcs coRraraTion ~ | 901694-1 | 1901040-1 [ A [66 prpom
PART ) P PROGRAMMED -
SUNBER REV DESCRIPTION VEVORY 1P A | RELEASED om0 | LG | RK
2034087~ | A CUTS CARRIER 82034087 |
20340876 A | CONTINUOUS CARRIER | 8-2034087-6
7-2034087-1 | A “1 AND SPARE PARTS | 9-2034087-1
7-2034087-6 | A “6 AND SPARE PARTS | 9-2034087-6
7-2034087-7 | A SPARE PARTS KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SIZE TYPE
WIRE | I.57mm [.062] F .
INSUL| 2.79mm L. 1101 | F (37L
D | APPL INSTRUCTIONS /j' N *  WARNING
408-10135 @ (35} ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE
— - - DISC TO LARGEST WIRE SIZE
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TYCO ELECTRONICS CRIMP SPEC 63> \\ SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS
TERMINAL NAME: PIN, SOCKET, UNIVERSAL MATE-N-LCK U\ / BELOW MIN. REQUIRED CRIMP
WIRE STRIP LENGTH k1|  INSULATION D AMETER RANGE (41) \, HEIGHT SETTING WILL CAUSE
324 0mm [ 125 157 IN] A A DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING.
TERMINAL 2= (1416017 (A) [14-13089 (C1/5
APPL SPEC @ 114-5050 (B) - -
@ (&) SEAL P
TERMINALS APPLIEDA\ M e
T770903-1 (A) T770904-4 (A) 70360-3 (B) | 794758-1 (C)
170903-2 (A) 170904-5 (A) T0360-4 (B) -
770903-3 (A) 770904-6 (A) T0360-5 (B) { -
770903-4 (A) 1-770904-0 (A) 10362-1 (B) { -
770903-5 (A) |-770904-1 (A) 70362-2 (B)
770903-6 (A) 194137-1 (A) 10362-3 (B) { - /
[-770903-0 (A) 194137-2 (M) T0362-4 (B) { - / 28)
[-770903-1 (A) 794137-3 (&) 10362-5 (B) | - ~(5) _
770904-1 (A) 1-794137-0_(A) 1-170362-1 (B) }v” 41)
J70904-2 (A) | 70360-1 (B) - 1 - /
770904-3 (A) | 70360-2 (B) /
¢ /
~ / T T T 0[] 1-993111-6 [PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 30.0 177
WIRE t_|CRIMP HEIGHT REF / SEEES SLE = SR
S|1ZE rg} mmI INCH1 SETT[NG*@ // - 2 2 2 2 5:%({?3*7 iP‘R‘Ith; COMDREo?‘I’O!\ Iﬁi
S T T 01205 [ 01250023 B / HEEEEEEN \1?7::»—\ \u‘t,ll;: PIN, O mo‘m\ 1175
0. 75mm2 | 04£.05 - [.041£.002] 85 / S 190168021 |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN __ _ Iil
OAHe or 0 5T T el 05 [ 036E 002) = / REF[REF[REF|REF| SEE TABLE |WEWORY CHIY, PEO{;RAW:E 135
2% 22 AWG 914,05 [.0364.002] C5 / - | | | | \6%3?@4 }OCUM;STAT!OR PACKAGE ST : fl
36 or 0 35w T B1E 05 T 032 0023 0 C [ 19765521 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
B AR 21017-1_ |SCREW, DRIVE 66
RN 3-18031-0 |SCR, SET, CUP POINT M6 X 6.0 63
el 1655785- 1 |SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 X 8 60
a4 a4 1655783-3  |SCR, CAP, SOC HD, LOW HEAD, M4 X 12| 54
I I I I [-18030-0 [NUT, HEX, REG M3.5 52
RN 1901681-1 |[HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 151
_ [ [ T[T [0 | 1-1752354-6 |STANDOFF,HOLD-DOWN 150
- \@Q RN 1752300-1  |SF SYSTEM 111 APPLICATOR 46
— _/ - I I I 6901911 PLUG, NYLON 145
‘\@ RN 19010691 |RAM ASSEMBLY, SYSTEM III RETROFIT | 44
= [ T T T [ 17| 2-1655785-3 |SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M8 X 25) 4]
i \(ga I I I I 690125- 1 SHIM SUB-ASSY 139
R\ S 4693672 [sHmM 38
@ - I I I 819103-2 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASSEMBLY 137
5 7 . RN 1752356-6  |SUPPORT, TERMINA 34
4@ /\ ﬂ . \@@)REF - |2 2] 2] 2| 3-1655785-3 [SCR, BN SKT HD CAP (M4 X 20) 33
\&7@ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. A A I I I I 18028-3 WASHER, FLAT, REG M5 32
R N R T [ T U | 5-1655316-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, M5 X 10.0 131
FANIK ASE A G S ACES Y 9) - - =
/2y GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY. - \(\/, | | | | 13200084 SPACER. STRIP GUIDE T30
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION T~ \@ ~ Lt r L 19070871 (ASSENBLY, STRIP GUIDE 129
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR - — S b n ] 1745568870 |SPACER, CRIMPER c8
T \Qm S 1320928-1 |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
&\ ITEM 19 - OPTIONAL STRIPPER FOR BENCH \\\\ S . | | | | 1976045- | STRIPPER 122
MACHINE APPLICATIONS. NQC 13) | | | | 18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
, > BE 3 52311-1  |STRIPPE
/5\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO EPREFIREFIREFL 17020 12 [STRIFPER 2
— BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT ASSEMBLY. AN P PUT e T 1338680 | [SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 2
\ ~_ RN 3-20080-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION ?
& APPLY P/N 1-23419-5 LOCTITE(R) TO THREADS. , ) \(;h s | | | | 356885-4 STOP, SHEAR |
p B i / N AN T 1320921 -1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT, CUT 0
N APPLICATION SPEC 114-13089 IS FOR SEALED N T T T T T T 462006-1  [FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 3
APPLICATION ONLY. "F" TYPE INSUALTION CRIMP T T T sses T TavIL CoMBINATTON 062 3
IS USED AT A REDUCED INSULATION SETTING. ) [T REF N1 T 3-455885-0 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
SEAL RANGE IS @ 1.02-2.11mm. . ITEM 30 LOCATED —=r=.0204.020 - 35017 TBLoCK CRIWPER SPACER )
A . , 29)REF AT FRONT HOLES L [0.51£0.5] RETAINING PIN S L I 011-7T  |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER
/8\ SEALED APPPLICATION APPLIES TO TERMINALS MARKED (A). /@/RE» @;EF " LOCATION N U122 [ 1 [ 1| 2456134-2 [CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUN 3
A S —~ RN 455888- 1 |SPACER, CRINPER 2
VAN TERM INSULATION N L \\ (34)REF 627 AT 2 [ 2 | T [ 1 | 1-456403-6 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM |
) T A °
A PART NO RANGE \ [15.93] 77|-76|-71] -6 | -1 | PART NO DESCRIPTION e
770903 [ .5-2.4mm / : Qs pom TTAPRZ0TO
- — = i " sross = . Tyco Electronics
170904 [.5-2.4mm 0'14 ELBIN 2TAPR20TO Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
794137 l.5-2.8mm . — NCHES Loy RS I e RO I pe FEED SYSTEM |11 APPLICATOR
“02¢ c_ FEED TRACK POSITION ore b rrepueT seee WITH FINE ADJUST
[ 70360 [.5-2.4mm ~ B PLC & UJUS
T - GUIDE BY INS. BARREL e s ;
170362 [ 5-2.4mm | -~ T )a el + STZE | CAGE CODE [DRAWING MO RESTRICTED 10|
TERMINAL _SUPPORT " e s T A 170 [P .
LOCAT | ON HOLDDOWN SET-UP : - - A [] 00779 [C=2034081
CUSTOMER DRAWING [ s s 1 " [™ 4

AMP 4B0S REV 31MAR2000

| CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING |

DRAWING NUMBER - 2034087 SHEET2OF2 REV.Al



Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
2034087-6



http://www.mouser.com/TE-Connectivity
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=2034087-6

